
RegNo CandidateName RollNo SubjectName PartA Part-B1 Part-B2
RP32044900 ANKIT GUPTA 31480399 Pharmacy 30 0 32
RP32043037 DEEPIKA SHARMA 31480087 Pharmacy 28 10 22
RP32007092 SUNNY RATHEE 31940292 Pharmacy 28 22 32
RP32015546 TRAMBAK BASAK 31110173 Pharmacy 28 30 0
RP32022838 SHASHI RANJAN 32000664 Pharmacy 27 22 0
RP32043936 SUMIT RAJAURA 31940471 Pharmacy 27 16 22
RP32037521 PRITAM MISHRA 31330050 Pharmacy 26 0 30
RP32002944 MANISH RAMCHANDANI 31110172 Pharmacy 25 30 0
RP32025561 VIBHA KUMARI 32000156 Pharmacy 25 22 40
RP32012416 SUBHASH CHAND PINGOLIA 31570819 Pharmacy 24 20 22
RP32013613 NEERAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 32020089 Pharmacy 24 32 0
RP32001704 DEEPALI SIWAN 31941754 Pharmacy 23 22 0
RP32038416 MADHUSUDAN MURMU 31240201 Pharmacy 22 0 14
RP32010085 TAMANNA POSWAL 31150031 Pharmacy 22 0 32
RP32035291 PRIYANKA KUMARI 31710479 Pharmacy 21 26 0
RP32031087 LAKSHITA 31480116 Pharmacy 21 26 0
RP32029605 ABHILASH ES 32270330 Pharmacy 21 32 0
RP32021422 KAILASH 31620100 Pharmacy 21 28 22
RP32004794 BHASKAR BARSAR 31570817 Pharmacy 21 32 0
RP32019775SHEIKH SHAHNAWAZ SHEIKH ISRAL QUADIR31930016 Pharmacy 21 14 18
RP32019988 GAUTAM SAHU 31560004 Pharmacy 20 26 0
RP32000288 SUNIL KUMAR 31110063 Pharmacy 20 30 0
RP32001955 MURSALIM ALI KHAN 31710476 Pharmacy 20 0 30
RP32024870 SHIVLAL YADAV 32360095 Pharmacy 19 28 0
RP32017374 SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 31790202 Pharmacy 18 2 18
RP32007009 ARCHANA ARYA 31230029 Pharmacy 18 12 20
RP32018088 SATYA PRAKASH PANDA 31100008 Pharmacy
RP32022838 SHASHI RANJAN 32000664 Pharmacy
RP32029605 ABHILASH ES 32270330 Pharmacy
RP32011794 MANJEET 31290099 Pharmacy
RP32022265 SWATI DOBHAL 31360093 Pharmacy
RP32019988 GAUTAM SAHU 31560004 Pharmacy
RP32004918 JAI BHIM 31790652 Pharmacy
RP32013613 NEERAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 32020089 Pharmacy



RP32032921 MUKESH KUMAR 31940303 Pharmacy
RP32011882 KAJAL 31150157 Pharmacy
RP32002944 MANISH RAMCHANDANI 31110172 Pharmacy
RP32021192 AVADH BIHAREE 32020116 Pharmacy
RP32025284 DHARAVATH NARENDHAR 31950001 Pharmacy
RP32041008 DIVYA SONI 32060130 Pharmacy
RP32006106 PEDNEKAR ABHISHEK MOHAN 31880019 Pharmacy
RP32016178 NEHA DHIMAN 31290057 Pharmacy
RP32041372 ANOOP KUMAR TIWARI 31560005 Pharmacy
RP32044900 ANKIT GUPTA 31480399 Pharmacy
RP32022916 RIMJHIM ARORA 32320011 Pharmacy
RP32025561 VIBHA KUMARI 32000156 Pharmacy
RP32027510 PRIYANKA MOHANTY 31330152 Pharmacy
RP32043427 SONU KUMARI 31110033 Pharmacy
RP32012416 SUBHASH CHAND PINGOLIA 31570819 Pharmacy
RP32022276 SUROJIT BANERJEE 31360073 Pharmacy
RP32020106 ASHISH KUMAR 31790204 Pharmacy
RP32041045 POOJA RATRE 32060131 Pharmacy
RP32035291 PRIYANKA KUMARI 31710479 Pharmacy
RP32017475CHOUDHURY RADHAGOBINDA ROUTRAY 31330051 Pharmacy
RP32001955 MURSALIM ALI KHAN 31710476 Pharmacy
RP32032549 NIKHIL KUMAR 31710099 Pharmacy
RP32032389 AKASH RATHORE 31230069 Pharmacy
RP32031087 LAKSHITA 31480116 Pharmacy
RP32020579 POORNIMA 31790205 Pharmacy
RP32004176 PRIYA GUPTA 31360139 Pharmacy
RP32012691 MD IMTIYAZ ALAM 31790654 Pharmacy
RP32037416 SASHI RAJ 31230144 Pharmacy
RP32007009 ARCHANA ARYA 31230029 Pharmacy
RP32044590 SANJEEVAN 32060033 Pharmacy
RP32007134 SAKSHI 31940293 Pharmacy
RP32037521 PRITAM MISHRA 31330050 Pharmacy
RP32023784 FARMAN ALI 31940281 Pharmacy
RP32021422 KAILASH 31620100 Pharmacy
RP32015546 TRAMBAK BASAK 31110173 Pharmacy



RP32038416 MADHUSUDAN MURMU 31240201 Pharmacy
RP32015868 HARI KRISHAN 31820456 Pharmacy
RP32007092 SUNNY RATHEE 31940292 Pharmacy
RP32040599 EKTA SHIRBHATE 32060032 Pharmacy
RP32017374 SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 31790202 Pharmacy
RP32043037 DEEPIKA SHARMA 31480087 Pharmacy
RP32024870 SHIVLAL YADAV 32360095 Pharmacy
RP32004724 BARIA SAPNA ARATSINH 31430036 Pharmacy
RP32001843 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 31570199 Pharmacy
RP32024311 RAHUL ASHOK SACHDEO 31880104 Pharmacy
RP32019775SHEIKH SHAHNAWAZ SHEIKH ISRAL QUADIR31930016 Pharmacy
RP32044668 KHUSHBOO RAJ 32060034 Pharmacy
RP32043936 SUMIT RAJAURA 31940471 Pharmacy
RP32010085 TAMANNA POSWAL 31150031 Pharmacy
RP32015120 FAHIMA MAHFOOZ 32000154 Pharmacy
RP32001704 DEEPALI SIWAN 31941754 Pharmacy
RP32035095 SNEH LATA 31940306 Pharmacy
RP32000288 SUNIL KUMAR 31110063 Pharmacy
RP32040292 KEERTI MISHRA 32020398 Pharmacy
RP32041338 NARAYAN YADAV 32360096 Pharmacy
RP32037125 PRAVEEN KUMAR ATAL 31570122 Pharmacy
RP32008952 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 31150156 Pharmacy
RP32004794 BHASKAR BARSAR 31570817 Pharmacy
RP32031500 GAGANDEEP JAISWAL 31150045 Pharmacy
RP32018541 NIKITA GUPTA 32360093 Pharmacy
RP32000273 MEKALA MAMATHA 31540346 Pharmacy
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